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OEM Reference

CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
PEUGEOT

440185
1308220080
9945794
9945796
9945797
440185

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

sbs

NK

ATE

DRI

DRI

DRI

GIRLING
BUDWEG CALIPER
CARDONE
RE-EX

UBD

BENDIX
ELSTOCK
ELSTOCK
SHAFTEC
TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

TMI

TMI

Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
BREMBO
BREMBO
DELPHI
DELPHI
FRIESEN
SASIC

CEF

RE-EX

0986474162
0986474162
1301211966
211966
27130003553
3215500
3215500000
3215500010
32325012
342235
381960
50600443
52781
6919608
830155000
830155004
BC9815R
BHV139
BHV139
BHV139E
BHV139E
BR000443
BR000443
CA1295R
CA1295R
DC82235
F61121
F61121
LC4608
LC4608
QBS1448
SCA0067
SCA0067
TCA1998
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